    Mini Fragment
Mini Fragment
1.5mm Cortical Screw(Hex Head)
2.0mm Cortical Screw(Hex Head)
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments
1.5mm Cortical Screw, Self -Tapping(Hex Head)
Drill Bit: 1.1mm
2.0mm Cortical Screw, Self -Tapping(Hex Head)

TI-102.006
TI-102.007
TI-102.008
TI-102.009
TI-102.010
TI-102.012
TI-102.014
TI-102.016
TI-102.018
TI-102.020
6
Drill Bit: 1.1mm
Drill Bit : 1.5mm Drill Bit : 1.5mm
2.7mm Cortical Screw(Hex Head)
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
6 103.006 TI-103.006
8 103.008 TI-103.008
10 103.010 TI-103.010
12 103.012 TI-103.012
14 103.014 TI-103.014
16 103.016 TI-103.016
18 103.018 TI-103.018
20 103.020 TI-103.020
22 103.022 TI-103.022
24 103.024 TI-103.024
26 103.026 TI-103.026
28 103.028 TI-103.028
30 103.030 TI-103.030
Length (mm) Stainless Steel Titanium
6 103.206 TI-103.206
8 103.208 TI-103.208
10 103.210 TI-103.210
12 103.212 TI-103.212
14 103.214 TI-103.214
16 103.216 TI-103.216
18 103.218 TI-103.218
20 103.220 TI-103.220
22 103.222 TI-103.222
24 103.224 TI-103.224
26 103.226 TI-103.226
28 103.228 TI-103.228
30 103.230 TI-103.230
2.7mm Cortical Screw, Self -Tapping(Hex Head)
www.auxein.com 1.2
Mini Fragment
Drill Bit : 2.0mm Drill Bit : 2.0mm
Length (mm)
Orthopaedic Implants & Instruments
Stainless Steel  Titanium
Code             905.100 TI-905.100
2.0mm Mini "L" Plate
2.0mm Mini "T" Plate 2.7mm Mini “L” plate
2.0mm DCP Plate2.0mm Mini Straight Plate
Shaft with two holes & Head with two holes.
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 909.102 TI-909.102
3 909.103 TI-909.103
4 909.104 TI-909.104
5 909.105 TI-909.105
6 909.106 TI-909.106
7 909.107 TI-909.107
8 909.108 TI-909.108
Length (mm)
Left Direction Right Direction
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium Stainless Steel Titanium
2

TI-906.100-04R
TI-906.100-06R
TI-906.100-08R
18.60
30.20
41.80
53.40
12.40
18.40
24.40
30.40
36.40
42.40
48.40
Length (mm)Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
4 908.104 TI-908.104
5 908.105 TI-908.105
6 908.106 TI-908.106
7 908.107 TI-908.107
8 908.108 TI-908.108
22.00
27.00
32.00
37.00
42.00
Length (mm)
18.60
Length (mm)Type Stainless Steel
 Titanium
Left           705.100L TI-705.100L
Right 705.100R TI-705.100R
32.80
32.80
1.3
Mini Fragment
2.7mm Dynamic Compression Plate 2.7mm Reconstruction Plate, Straight
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 701.102 TI-701.102
3 701.103 TI-701.103
4 701.104 TI-701.104
5 701.105 TI-701.105
6 701.106 TI-701.106
7 701.107 TI-701.107
8 701.108 TI-701.108
9 701.109 TI-701.109
10 701.110 TI-701.110
2.7mm Quarter Tubular Plate
Length(mm)
18.00
26.00
34.00
42.00
50.00
58.00
66.00
74.00
82.00
2.7mm "T" Plate
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2  719.102 TI-719.102
3 719.103 TI-719.103
4 719.104 TI-719.104
5 719.105 TI-719.105
6 719.106 TI-719.106
7 719.107 TI-719.107
8 719.108 TI-719.108
9 719.109 TI-719.109
10 719.110 TI-719.110
12 719.112 TI-719.112
Length(mm)
20.00
28.00
36.00
44.00
52.00
60.00
68.00
76.00
84.00
100.0
Holes Stainless Steel Titanium
2 726.102 TI-726.102
3 726.103 TI-726.103
4 726.104 TI-726.104
5 726.105 TI-726.105
6 726.106 TI-726.106
7 726.107 TI-726.107
8 726.108 TI-726.108
9 726.109 TI-726.109
10 726.110 TI-726.110
11 726.111 TI-726.111
12 726.112 TI-726.112
14 726.114 TI-726.114
16 726.116 TI-726.116
18 726.118 TI-726.118
20 726.120 TI-726.120
22 726.122 TI-726.122
24 726.124 TI-726.124
Length(mm)
16.20
24.20
32.20
40.20
48.20
56.20
64.20
72.20
80.20
88.20
96.20
112.2
128.2
144.2
160.2
176.2
192.2
Length(mm) Stainless Steel
 Titanium
Code             707.100 TI-707.10034.50
www.auxein.com 1.4
Mini Fragment
www.auxein.com 1.5
Mini Fragment- Implant Box